COLOR

color price includes blow dry

All over color

Color touch up
Partial Foil Highlight
Full Foil Highlight
Balayage

TREATMENTS

Keritan Smoothing
Malibu Makeover
Olaplex

Hot Towel Conditioning

110+
90+
90+
120+
140+

250+
25
10+
10+

A Uil bif abonif Catly

Hello, my name is Cathy Phillips and | am the owner of Salon
Illusions a salon inside of Salons of the Woodlands . | have been
the owner of Salon lllusions for 17 years and | also worked in a
large chain salon for 15 years. With many years in the beauty
industry, | still love my career.

I grew up the only girl with 5 brothers and an extended large
family in Michigan. | have many of Aunts and Cousins working in
the beauty industry. | did my first perm at 12 years old on my
sister in law. She was a brave soul but she said | know you can do
it. And | did!

My passion is in color though, balayage, highlights, and grey
coverage, | love it all. | am constantly learning new techniques by
attending hair shows and continuing education classes. | want to
bring my clients the latest trends.

When | am not working, | like to travel with my husband and 3
sons. | love to read and listen to podcasts. Knowledge is my brain
food.

| look forward to meeting you and learning more about you

CUT AND STYLE

Adult cut and blow dry
Cut no blowdry
Child cut and blow dry

Teen cut and blow dry

Blowout

50+
30+
30+
40+
25+




SOCIAL MEDIA
G] @cathyssalonillusions

@salonillusionsbycathy

EMAIL
salonillusionsbycathy@gmail.com

WEB
www.salonillusionsbycathy.com

LOCATED INSIDE SALONS OF THE WOODLANDS
25710 BUDDE RD., SUITE 115
SPRING, TEXAS 77380

BY CATHY



